

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 35328 OF 2024

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION 77 OF 2023

Deepika Mehta

....PETITIONER

V/S

Emirates Nbd Bank

....RESPONDENT

Mr Rishi Mody for Applicant.

Ms Pranati Mehra for Decree Holder.

(Wrongly on Board Today)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 3rd February, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/02/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)